
Sunday Monday Wednesday Friday

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
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2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
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6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Mens Ladder

Play-with-a-

Pro 3.0

Mens Ladder

Stay Tuned

Mixed Doubles (3.0-3.5)

Mixed Doubles (3.5-4.0)

Ladies Organized Play

Ladies Organized Play

Ladies Organized Play

Ladies Organized Play

Ladies Organized Play

Ladies Organized Play

Tuesday

Mens 

Organized 

Play

Ladies 

Organized 

Play

Mens Organized Play

Ladies Organized Play

Ladies Organized Play

Ladies Organized Play

Mens 

Organized 

Play

Mens Organized Play

Mens 

Organized 

Play

Elite

Thursday

Ladies 

Organized 

Play

Mens 

Organized 

Play

Elite

Mens 

Organized 

Play

Ladies 

Organized 

Play

Mens Organized Play

Saturday

Mens Organized Play

Baseliners

Aces

Baseliners

Aces, Teen 

Tennis

Mixed Doubles (3.5-4.0)

Kings Grant - Typical Weekly Schedule

Junior Matches

Elite

Tennis 101, Tennis 202, 

Play-with-a-Pro 3.5
Stay Tuned

Mixed Doubles (3.0-3.5)

Baseliners

Munchkins, Lobbers, Teen 

Tennis

Baseliners

Munchkins, Lobbers


